
Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #36 (Worst Drive) • 21.11.2024 13:44 (1)

Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #36 (Worst Drive)

No  23er Runde Finale Gesamt  

Open

1. Federico José Sörenson Sánchez 70 18 88  

2. Boaz Veld 73 16 89  

3. Björn Gumprich 73 18 91  

4. Manuel García García 72 20 92  

5. Ronnie Kollen 74  74  

6. Jan Bentlage 77  77  

7. Marcel Rostalski 83  83  

8. Philipp Schulte 83  83  

Amateur

1. Daniel Block 80 19 99  

2. Valentin Baer 82 18 100 (nach Stechen)

3. Lars Schlüter 77 23 100 (nach Stechen)

4. Kevin Urbanek 79 22 101  

4. Frederik Stückemann 82 19 101  

6. Jesko Kohlstedt 83  83  

7. Ingo Langner 84  84  

8. Gottfried Brandt 87  87  

8. Simone Ohler 87  87  

10. Tobias Hessel 89  89  

11. Libuše Anna Horka 90  90  

11. Stephan Langner 90  90  

13. Thomas Langner 91  91  

14. Helge Strott 94  94  

15. Marcel Sonntag 95  95  

16. Sascha Peick 97  97  
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Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #36 (Worst Drive) • 21.11.2024 13:44 (2)

23er Runde Finale Sum

 Open   

1 Federico José Sörenson Sánchez 52 18 70

2 Boaz Veld 57 16 73

3 Björn Gumprich 56 18 74

4 Manuel (Manolo) García García 59 20 79

5 Ronnie Kollen 56 56

6 Jan Bentlage 61 61

7 Philipp Schulte 63 63

8 Marcel Rostalski 65 65

 Amateur   

1 Valentin Baer 60 18 78

2 Kevin Urbanek 58 22 80

2 Frederik Stückemann 61 19 80

2 Daniel Block 61 19 80

5 Lars Schlüter 59 23 82

6 Jesko Kohlstedt 61 61

7 Ingo Langner 66 66

7 Stephan Langner 66 66

9 Simone Ohler 68 68

9 Thomas Langner 68 68

11 Gottfried Brandt 69 69

11 Tobias Hessel 69 69

13 Libuše Anna Horka 70 70

14 Marcel Sonntag 73 73

14 Helge Strott 73 73

16 Sascha Peick 74 74
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Tremonia Series → Tremonia Series #36 (Worst Drive) • 21.11.2024 13:44 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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